Majstrovstva SR muzov a Zien
Banska Bystrica 01.07.2017 - 02.07.2017
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(163) 100m prekazky [84,0cm] - 2eny - Finale
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+1,1m/s

St.c.
(45)
(76)
(249)
(119)
(189)
(77)

Meno

LAJCAKOVA Stanislava
BANOVICOVA Monika
TAKACSOVA Simona
SVRCKOVA Karin
KRALIKOVA Romana
JENCAKOVA Luciana

Nar.

1996
1995
1998
1997
2000
2000

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
CVC Liptovsky Mikulas

TJ Tatran Spisska Nova Ves
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Vykon

14,09
14,23
14,35
15,17
15,56
16,72
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